
Company Name Email Phone

BP-01A General Trades

AAC Enterprise Wimbush, Donald dwimbush@aacenterprisellc.com 704-794-9765

CB&H Bailey, Sam cbandhcontracting@gmail.com 919-828-8601

G&J Finishing Nunez, Gloria gnjfinishing@gmail.com 336-508-0642

Honducom Concrete Suazo, Ramon rsuazo@honducomconcrete.net 919-662-0388

JMC Finishing Services Carpio, Luis jmcfinishing@gmail.com 704-354-0963

K&R Building Desmore, Kevin kdesmore@krbldgsolution.org 919-869-7353

Lewaro Interiors Cochran, Tony tcochran@lewaro.com 980-430-1951

Sparkle & Shine Cleaning Lozinsky, Steven steve@sparkle-shinecleaning.com 919-466-9001

Structural Maintenance and Repair Team Moore, John 704-840-2622

Total Wrecking & Environmental Bodami, Sandy sabodami@totalwrecking.com 716-692-2002

BP-02C Unit Pavers

Gilgeours Construction Corporation Gilgeours, Lisa gilgeoursconstruction@gmail.com 336-558-6572

Honducom Concrete Suazo, Ramon rsuazo@honducomconcrete.net 919-662-0388

Metrolina Landscape Putnam, Ben ben@themetrolinalandscape.com 704-392-9501

Showalter Construction Co Cornett, Bill bcornett@showalterconstruction.com 704-376-6372

Stone Restoration Wiles, Toby twiles@stoneres.com 704-697-9909

BP-02E Landscaping

Ingle & Son Landscaping Ingle, Wesley inglelandscape@aol.com 828-464-5306

Metrolina Landscape Putnam, Ben ben@themetrolinalandscape.com 704-392-9501

BP-02F Soil Stabilization (Chemical Group)

CJ Geo Roberts, Kirk kirk@cjgeo.com 800-428-5690

Dry Pro Basement Steiner, Mark steiner@dryprosystems.com 704-523-9111

Foundation Repair Services Cartee, Brandon
bcartee@foundationrepairservices.com

704-545-0206

Hayward Baker Kirschner, David wdkirschner@haywardbaker.com 336-668-0884

SABER Young, Josh josh@saberemail.com 704-634-0081

Uretek ICR Crayton, Mitch mcrayton@team-uma.com 336-992-0746

BP-02K Abatement & Demolition

Abatemaster Tesh, John john_abatemaster@yahoo.com 336-817-7300

Clear Site Industrial Rowe, Timothy trowe@clearsiteindustrial.com 704-631-9933

Empire Dismantlement Mazur, David empiredc@sysr.com 716-773-7707

Enpuricon, Inc. Jones, Randall rjones@enpuricon.com 919-387-9700

Environmental Holdings Group Burgoyne, Brennen bburgoyne@ehgllc.com 704-918-6954

Foss Demolition Johnson, Ryan rjohnson@fossdemolition.com 919-750-5580

NEO Coporation Escaravage, Todd tescaravage@neocorporation.com 828-456-4332

Rhino Demotion & Environmental Services Smith, Jacob jmsmith@rhinodemolition.com 843-399-2153

Total Wrecking & Environmental Bodami, Sandy sabodami@totalwrecking.com 716-692-2002

Trifecta Services Lee, Mark mlee@trifectainc.com 704-900-1977

BP-04A Turnkey Masonry

Brodie Contractors, Inc. Gray, Doug doug@brodiecon.com 919-782-2482

Carolina Restoration & Waterproofing Wood, Richard rwood@crwonline.com 919-528-6400

Gates Construction Company Bruner, Chris chris.bruner@gatesconstco.com 704-664-2121

Koontz Masonry Koontz, Freddy kmasonry@koontzmasonry.com 336-787-5449

Pyramid Masonry Williams, Mike mwilliams@pyramidmasonry.net 704-632-9898

Stone Restoration Wiles, Toby twiles@stoneres.com 704-697-9909

BP-05B Misc. Steel

C.M. Steel Inc Miller, Ron rmiller@cm-steel.com 803-619-1075
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Hughes Metal Works Coltrane, Kristie kcoltrane@hughesmetalworks.com 336-297-0808

North State Steel Trevathan, Thomas tom@northstatesteel.com 252-830-8884

Sanford Steel Starling, Andy astarling@sanfordsteel.com 919-898-4799

SMI - Owen Steel /CMC Structural Brown, Mark mark.brown@cmc.com 864-244-2860

Smith Architectural Metals Smith, Steve ssmith@smithmetals.net 336-273-1970

Weldon Steel Clements, Lee estimating@weldonsteel.com 252-536-2113

BP-07A Caulking and Waterproofing 

AAR Roofing Sultan, Ed ed@aarnc.com 336-727-4534

Benton Roofing Anderson, Chris chrisanderson@bentonroofing.com 828-693-3362

Carolina Classic Window & Glass Spencer, Lisa frontoffice@ccwginc.com 336-553-2852

Carolina Restoration & Waterproofing Wood, Richard rwood@crwonline.com 919-528-6400

JT Murphy Murphy, Jason jtmurphyconstruction@yahoo.com 919-390-9152

Mecklenburg Restoration Eddy, David david.eddy@mecklenburgrestoration.com 704-202-9881

Nations Roof of Carolina Miller, Steven smiller@nationsroof.com 704-398-2662

Stone Restoration Wiles, Toby twiles@stoneres.com 704-697-9909

Strickland Waterproofing Strickland, Randy rstrickland@stricklandwaterproofing.com 704-347-1345

Waterproofing Specialties Roman, Stephen sroman@wsi-nc.com 704-499-2099

BP-08A Glazing & Windows 

1st Choice Glass Rodriguez, Ernest estimating@glass1st.net 704-291-7711

A-1 Glass & Aluminum Campbell, Laura a1glassjm@yahoo.com 704-528-0541

Binswanger Denney, J.W. jdenney@binswangerglass.com 901-767-7111

Carolina Classic Window & Glass Spencer, Lisa frontoffice@ccwginc.com 336-553-2852

Cartner Glass Reynolds, Stephen stephen@cartnerglass.com 704-588-1976

Charlotte Glass Contractors Katzenmaier, Bryan bryank@charlotteglass.com 704-443-2800

Harris Wall Systems Bentley, Joe joe@harriswallsystems.com 704-587-9522

S&S Glazing Salimbene, Frank frank@sandsbuilding.com 336-808-1328

BP-08B Turnkey Doors, Frames, & Hardware

A-1 Glass & Aluminum Campbell, laura a1glassjm@yahoo.com 704-528-0541

BA Hoft of Charlotte King, Chris cking@bahoft.com 704-799-0412

Burgess Sales & Supply Burgess, Mark bids@burgesssales.com 704-333-8933

Carolina Classic Window & Glass Spencer, Lisa frontoffice@ccwginc.com 336-553-2852

Cook and Boardman Sullivan, Pat psullivan@cookandboardman.com 704-334-8983

DH Pace Company, Inc. Butz, Randy randy.butz@dhpace.com 816-480-2600

BP-09A Metal Studs & Drywall

AAC Enterprise Wimbush, Donald dwimbush@aacenterprisellc.com 704-794-9765

Chavez Interiors Quintana, Sergio sergio@chavezinteriors.com 336-969-2669

Cherokee Acoustical Anderson, Tim tim@cherokeeacoustical.com 706-835-4290

Precision Walls Moss, Chris cmoss@precisionwalls.com 704-597-7577

Sears Contract Ricciardi, Phil pricciardi@searscontract.com 919-754-0750

Shields Hege Jr., Curt chegejr@shieldsinc.com 336-765-9040

BP-09B Acoustical Ceilings

A.B. Denning Denning, Andy andy@abdenning.com 919-567-3370

Bonitz Contracting Henry, Justin justinhenry@bonitz.com 704-262-6400

Chavez Interiors Quintana, Sergio sergio@chavezinteriors.com 336-969-2669

Cherokee Acoustical Anderson, Tim tim@cherokeeacoustical.com 706-835-4290

K&R Building Desmore, Kevin kdesmore@krbldgsolution.org 919-869-7353

Paul Barbour & Son Barbour, Paul barbourp@pbarbourandson.com 919-552-0747

Precision Walls Moss, Chris cmoss@precisionwalls.com 704-597-7577

Sears Contract Ricciardi, Phil pricciardi@searscontract.com 919-754-0750

Shields Hege Jr., Curt chegejr@shieldsinc.com 336-765-9040

Southeastern Interiors Damery, Brent brent@si-nc.com 910-893-8486

Warco Construction Warren, Jimmy jwarren@warcoconstruction.com 704-521-5200
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BP-09C Metal Studs & Drywall &ACT Ceilings 

(Combo 09A+ 09B)

Acoustical Interiors, Inc. Hobson, Patrick phobson@acoustical-interiors.com 704-665-4900

Chavez Interiors Quintana, Sergio sergio@chavezinteriors.com 336-969-2669

Cherokee Acoustical Anderson, Tim tim@cherokeeacoustical.com 706-835-4290

Precision Walls Moss, Chris cmoss@precisionwalls.com 704-597-7577

Sears Contract Ricciardi, Phil pricciardi@searscontract.com 919-754-0750

Shields Hege Jr., Curt chegejr@shieldsinc.com 336-765-9040

BP-09D Ceramic Tile

A.B. Denning Denning, Andy andy@abdenning.com 919-567-3370

Atlanta Flooring Design Centers McLean, Don dclean@atlantaflooringdesign.com 770-476-8306

Bonitz Flooring Group Diggs, Jeremy jeremydiggs@bonitz.com 704-262-6400

Carolina Custom Installations, Inc. Palmer, Seth seth@cci-floors.com 704-568-7277

David Allen Company Pope, Ann bids@davidallen.com 919-821-7100

Diamond Touch Abualieen, Aly aly@diamondtouch.net 919-787-3838

Floortex Integrated Bryant, Mark mb@floortexintegrated.com 704-965-4370

Garmon and Company Montana, Mauricio mauricio@garmonandcompany.com 704-331-0886

Lomax Tile & Marble, Inc. Yow, Ben benyow@lomaxtile.com 704-338-9573

Office Environments, Inc. Martin, Leah lmartin@office-environments.com 704-714-7200

Person Properties Person,  Margaret person.margaret@gmail.com 330-519-3013

Shields Hege Jr., Curt chegejr@shieldsinc.com 336-765-9040

TileSetters of Raleigh Leonard, Irene
ireneleonard@tilesettersofraleigh.com

919-231-7420

BP-09E Resilient, Carpet, and Base

A.B. Denning Denning, Andy andy@abdenning.com 919-567-3370

Atlanta Flooring Design Centers McLean, Don dclean@atlantaflooringdesign.com 770-476-8306

Bonitz Flooring Group Diggs, Jeremy jeremydiggs@bonitz.com 704-262-6400

Carolina Custom Installations, Inc. Palmer, Seth seth@cci-floors.com 704-568-7277

Carpet Queen Dange, Dave davedange66@hotmail.com 704-633-5951

Floortex Integrated Bryant, Mark mb@floortexintegrated.com 704-965-4370

Foster Specialty Floors Vanaman, Ben bvanaman@sportsfloor.org 888-663-5667

Garmon and Company Montana, Mauricio mauricio@garmonandcompany.com 704-331-0886

Office Environments, Inc. Martin, Leah lmartin@office-environments.com 704-714-7200

Shields Hege Jr., Curt chegejr@shieldsinc.com 336-765-9040

Southeastern Interiors Damery, Brent brent@si-nc.com 910-893-8486

BP-09F Painting

Bobby's Painting Nichols, Bobby bobbyspaint@bellsouth.net 704-394-5124

Diamond Touch Abualieen, Aly aly@diamondtouch.net 919-787-3838

Dunlap Paint Mills, Karen dunlap.paint@yahoo.com 336-282-3232

JMC Finishing Services Carpio, Luis jmcfinishing@gmail.com 704-354-0963

Starlight Painting Reyes, Marvin
marvin.reyes@starlightpaintingnc.com

704-584-5016

Structural Maintenance and Repair Team Moore, John 704-840-2622

United Painting Services Andrade, Leo leo@unitedpaintingservices.com 704-684-0357

BP-10A Specialties & Toilet Accessories

AAC Enterprise Wimbush, Donald dwimbush@aacenterprisellc.com 704-794-9765

ABACO Abrams, Ken kenny@abacoarchitectural.com 704-663-3315

BA Hoft of Charlotte King, Chris cking@bahoft.com 704-799-0412

Burgess Sales & Supply Burgess, Mark bids@burgesssales.com 704-333-8933

Cook and Boardman Sullivan, Pat psullivan@cookandboardman.com 704-334-8983

DH Pace Company, Inc. Butz, Randy randy.butz@dhpace.com 816-480-2600

RC Specialties Shuford, Bob bobs@rcspecialties.com 704-334-1077
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Structural Maintenance and Repair Team Moore, John 704-840-2622

Warco Construction Warren, Jimmy jwarren@warcoconstruction.com 704-521-5200

BP-10S Identifying Devices

AAC Enterprise Wimbush, Donald dwimbush@aacenterprisellc.com 704-794-9765

Art de' Signs Miller, Rachel rmiller@art-de-signs.com 855-626-7233

Poblocki Sign Hobbs, Alex ahobbs@poblocki.com 919-354-3831

Richa Graphics Vyas, Sachin sachin@richa.com 704-331-9744

Rodney's Custom Cut Sign Company Miller, Jennifer jmiller@rodneysign.com 919-362-9669

SignalFactors Elvington, John john@signalfactors.com 704-413-3801

Signature Signs Curtis, Brent brent@signaturesignage.com 336-431-2072

Signs Designed Cheek, Vickie vickie@signsdesigned.com 704-332-4800

BP-12B Window Treatment

ABACO Abrams, Ken kenny@abacoarchitectural.com 704-663-3315

Atlantic Window Coverings Crawford, Trey tcrawford@awcproducts.com 704-392-0043

Commonwealth Blinds and Shades Deal, Tammy tammyd@commonwealthblinds.com 336-992-5212

Contract Window Treatments Williams, Lori
accounting@contractwindowtreatmentsi

nc.com
336-299-1091

United Supply Co Jackson, Nikki nhankins@unitedsupplyco.com 704-587-1608

Warco Construction Warren, Jimmy jwarren@warcoconstruction.com 704-521-5200

Youngstown Shade & Aluminum Gula, Richard ysawindoor@aol.com 330-782-2373

BP-12C Fixed Audience Seating

American Seating Wilfore, Nelson nelson.wilfore@amseco.com 616-732-6600

Learning Environments Inc. Keene, Greg gkeen@learningenvironmentsinc.com 336-622-4296

Perfection Equipment Kremer, Anthony perfectioninstall@outlook.com 919-742-5077

Wenger Corporation Stangl, Chris chris.stangl@wengercorp.com 
800-356-8373 ext. 

8778

BP-15A  Fire Sprinkler

ABL & Associates Lampuri, Sam slampuri@ablmech.com 919-835-2225

Allied Fire Newman, Michael mnewman@alliedfire.net 919-772-9200

Associated Fire Protection Hicks, Jason jhicks@afp-nc.com 919-553-4021

First Defense Fire Protection Maus, Jeff jeff@firstdefensefire.com 704-948-3506

Quality Sprinkler Goodnight, Michael mike.goodnight@qualitysprinkler.com 704-549-8220

Sunland Fire Sandlin, Chuck chuck.sandlin@sunlandfire.com 336-862-1212

BP-15C Plumbing Systems

ABL & Associates Lampuri, Sam slampuri@ablmech.com 919-835-2225

Agua Source Barriga, Julio julio@aguasourcellc.com 704-831-8311

Aircond Corporation Cameron, Brad bcameron@aircond.com 704-921-4315

Gastonia Plumbing & Heating Co. Styers, Neil neilstyers@gphco.com 704-867-7215

Heyworth Plumbing Heyworth, Eddie eddie@heyworthplumbing.com 704-523-2696

Kirlin Carolinas Rhodes, David drhodes@jjkllc.com 919-787-4862

P.C. Godfrey Inc. Martin, Charles cbmartin@pcgodfrey.com 704-334-8604

Precision Plumbing Elliot, Justin justin@precisionplumbing.net 704-849-7810

Southeastern Plumbing, Heating & AC Overcash, Garry garryo@southeasternplumbing.com 704-333-8582

SPC Mechanical Corporation LeMunyan, Cobe cobe.lemunyan@spcmechanical.com 252-291-1561

BP-15D HVAC Systems

ABL & Associates Lampuri, Sam slampuri@ablmech.com 919-835-2225

Haynes Heating & Cooling Miguelez, Luis lmiguelez@mbhaynes.com 828-254-6141

Kirlin Carolinas Rhodes, David drhodes@jjkllc.com 919-787-4862

P.C. Godfrey Inc. Martin, Charles cbmartin@pcgodfrey.com 704-334-8604

Southeastern Plumbing, Heating & AC Overcash, Garry garryo@southeasternplumbing.com 704-333-8582

SPC Mechanical Corporation LeMunyan, Cobe cobe.lemunyan@spcmechanical.com 252-291-1561

Superior Mechanical Systems Wyke, Ben bwyke@superiormsinc.com 704-335-1942

MBE - Minority Business Enterprise     WBE - Woman Business Enterprise    HBE - Hispanic Business Enterprise    SBE - Small Business Enterprise    ACDBE - 

Airport Concessions Disadvantage Business Enterprise

          



BP-15E HVAC Testing & Balancing

Airflow Experts Clark, Candy candy@airflowexperts.com 336-229-1470

Building Environmental Systems Testing (BEST) Long, Henry hlong@bestinc.us 252-291-5100

Palmetto Air & Water Balance Smith, Brad bmith@palmettoairbalance.com 704-587-7073

Research Air Flo Trumbull, Walter tony.trumbull@researchairflo.com 704-321-0491

Southeastern Plumbing, Heating & AC Overcash, Garry garryo@southeasternplumbing.com 704-333-8582

Test and Balance Corp Skipper, John jskipper@tabconline.com 800-683-8222

The Phoenix Agency of NC Mebel, Rafail rafail.mebel@nc-phoenix.com 336-744-1998

BP16A Electrical Systems

Lake Electric Co Sronce, Michael msronce@lakeeletric.com 704-483-4000

T.R. Curlee Electric Inc. Curlee, Tommy tcurlee@trce.com.co 704-932-2234

Watson Electrical Construction Rouse, Ruth rrouse@watsonelec.com 252-237-7511

Watson Electric Co. Kiser, Rodney rodney@watsonelectric.com 704-947-5151
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